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Position Name School Email 
President Peter Earl Faulconbridge Peter.earl2@det.nsw.edu.au 
Vice President David Kennedy Lapstone  David.j.kennedy@det.nsw.edu.au 
Secretary Mehmet Mehmet Springwood mehmet.mehmet@det.nsw.edu.au 
Treasurer Rob Hutchinson Ellison Robert. hutchinson@det.nsw.edu.au 
Delegate Peter Earl Faulconbridge Peter.earl2@det.nsw.edu.au 
Delegate Karen Griffen Blaxland East Karen.griffen@det.nsw.edu.au 

 

Sport Convener School Email 
Athletics  Linda Dalkeith Faulconbridge Linda.Dalkeith@det.nsw.edu.au 

AFL  Kim Lynch Blackheath Marie.Lynch@det.nsw.edu.au 

Basketball-  Boys Jo Glazebrook Blaxland East Jo.glazebrook@det.nsw.edu.au 

Basketball – Girls Hayley Blunt Lawson Hayley.blunt@det.nsw.edu.au 

Cricket - Boys David Kennedy Lapstone David.j.kennedy@det.nsw.edu.au 

Cricket - Girls David Kennedy Lapstone David.j.kennedy@det.nsw.edu.au 

Cross Country  Gary Halpin Springwood Gary.halpin@det.nsw.edu.au 

Football - Boys Graeme Wheeler Glenbrook Graeme.wheeler@det.nsw.edu.au 

Football- Girls Graeme Wheeler Glenbrook Graeme.wheeler@det.nsw.edu.au 

Golf    

Hockey Boys    

Hockey Girls    

Netball Karen Griffen Blaxland East Karen.griffen@det.nsw.edu.au 

Orienteering    

Rugby Union    

Rugby League Opens Steve Cross Springwood Steven.cross13@det.nsw.edu.au 

Rugby League 11’s Peter Roberts Regentville peter.roberts1@det.nsw.edu.au 

Softball - Boys Peter Buckley Regentville peter.j.buckley@det.nsw.edu.au 

Softball - Girls  Alan Nicolle Surveyors Creek alan.nicolle@det.nsw.edu.au 

Swimming  Margi Jackson Ellison Margaret.elizabeth.jackson@det.nsw.edu.au 

Tennis David Brown Glenbrook David.brown@det.nsw.edu.au 

Touch – Boys  Derek Reilly Blaxland East Derek.Reilly@det.nsw.edu.au 

Touch-  Girls Suzie Hunter Blaxland East Suzanne.Hunter5@det.nsw.edu.au 

 
Member Schools 

 
Blackheath   Blaxland   Blaxland East  

Ellison   Faulconbridge  Glenbrook  

Hazelbrook   Katoomba   Katoomba North 

Lapstone   Lawson   Leura    

Megalong   Mt Riverview  Mt Victoria   

Springwood   Warrimoo   Wentworth Falls  

Winmalee 


